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BID SUMMARY
OcCTOBER 17, 2005

One (1) New Current Model Year Mobile Column Lift for Street Division (opened

October 6, 2005)
Advertising Authority:

* Grimm’s Pump & Industrial Supply
* Beltway Life & Equipment, Inc.

* Johnson Machine, Inc.

* Benco Equipment Company

LN

$33,000.00

$21,725.00
$25,850.00
$28,891.00
$24,490.00

One (1) New Current Model Year Steel Faced, Riding Roller for Street Division

(opened October 6, 2005)
Advertising Authority:

* Bierschbach Equipment & Supply

*J. D. Evans, Inc.

* Diesel Machinery, Inc.

* Butler Machinery Company (model CB114)
* Butler Machinery Company (model CB113)

abhwp=

$28,000.00

$15,850.00
$21,475.00
$18,950.00
$25,595.00
$25,595.00

Water Treatment Reroof Project No. WTP05-1525 / CIP No. 50369 (opened October

12, 2005)
Advertising Authority:
Engineer’s Estimate:

BASE BID
1. * Black Hills Roofing $192,192.00
2. * Lowe Roofing, Inc. $272,520.00

* Bid Bond Submittal

RETAIN
EXISTING ROOF
MATERIAL
$100.00
$220.00

$200,000.00
$200,000.00

REPLACE
ROOF DECKING
SF
$6.50
$6.45



