## BID SUMMARY OCTOBER 17, 2005

1)	One (1) New Current Model Year Mobile Column Lift for Street Divided to the Column Lift for Street Divided t	ision (opened	
	Advertising Authority:	\$33,000.00	
	<ol> <li>* Grimm's Pump &amp; Industrial Supply</li> <li>* Beltway Life &amp; Equipment, Inc.</li> <li>* Johnson Machine, Inc.</li> <li>* Benco Equipment Company</li> </ol>	\$21,725.00 \$25,850.00 \$28,891.00 \$24,490.00	
2)	One (1) New Current Model Year Steel Faced, Riding Roller for S (opened October 6, 2005) Advertising Authority:	street Division \$28,000.00	
	<ol> <li>* Bierschbach Equipment &amp; Supply</li> <li>* J. D. Evans, Inc.</li> <li>* Diesel Machinery, Inc.</li> <li>* Butler Machinery Company (model CB114)</li> <li>* Butler Machinery Company (model CB113)</li> </ol>	\$15,850.00 \$21,475.00 \$18,950.00 \$25,595.00 \$25,595.00	
3)	Water Treatment Reroof Project No. WTP05-1525 / CIP No. 50369 (opened October		
		\$200,000.00 \$200,000.00	

	BASE BID	RETAIN	REPLACE
		EXISTING ROOF	ROOF DECKING
		MATERIAL	SF
1. * Black Hills Roofing	\$192,192.00	\$100.00	\$6.50
2. * Lowe Roofing, Inc.	\$272,520.00	\$220.00	\$6.45

<sup>\*</sup> Bid Bond Submittal